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State/ Org Contact Title Email 

MID STATES 

Egypt Mr. Ahmed Abdelwahab Mohamed 
El Marady 

Senior Safety Oversight Inspector/ 
Communications, Navigation and 
Surveillance- ATSEP Engineer   

ahmedabdelwahab02@yahoo.com 
ahmed.abdel-
wahab@civilaviation.gov.eg 

Iraq 
Mr. Mostafa Z.Abdulameer Al-Dujai Security & Network Specailist   cybersecurity@gcans.gov.iq 

Mr. Waleed Khaled Eesee Lami  CNS Manager Cns.manager@gcans.gov.iq   
Waleed-khaled85@yahoo.com 

Jordan 

Mr. Ahmad Odeh Training Supervisor ahmad.odeh@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Bassam Abed Air Traffic Controller bassam.abid@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Ibrahim Mahmoud Suleiman Fara Director of Technical Support i.faraj@carc.gov.jo 
 

Mrs. Lina Abuawwad   Air Navigation Specialist lina.abuawwad@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Maha Khalifah Ali Al-jarah Air Traffic Control Officer maha.al-jarah@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Mahmoud Mohammad R. Sabrah  Acting Director Air Navigation Services m.sabra@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Marwa Khader Alta'any Aviation Secutiry Inspector marwa.taani@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Taghreed Al-assad   Head of Communication & Navigation Aids 
Division/KHIA 

taghreed.al-assad@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Wesam Jebreen   Air Navigation Specialist wesam.jebreen@carc.gov.jo 

Qatar 
Mr. Salman Abdulla Alansari     Electronic Technician  Salman.abdulla@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Khalid Mubarak Al Muftah     Electronic Equipment Consultant Khalid@caa.gov.qa 

Saudi Arabia 

Mr. Abdullah Mohammed Albathi    Safety & Aviation Standards Sector  abalbathi@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Faisal A. Alzahrani   ESD-Automation Engineering Supervisor fzahrani@sans.com.sa 

Dr. Majed Rajab IT & Cyber Security Consultancy M_m751@hotmail.com 
Mr. Bandar Al-Ansari       balansari@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Sultan Ahmad Hasan Alafifi Cybersecurity Governance Senior Specialist Sltn986@gmail.com 

UAE 
Mr. Chaudhary Shahzad Liaqat Senior Specialist – ANS Engineering Shahzad@szc.gcaa.ae 

Mr. Yousif Al Awadhi Director-Communication, Navigation, 
Surveillance Systems yawadi@szc.gcaa.ae 

OTHER STATES 
Tunisia Mr. Nsiri Khaled  CNS/ATM Senior Engineer Khaled.nsiri@ifatsea.org 

ORGANIZATIONS/INDUSTRIES 

IATA Ms. Sharron Caunt Regional Director Safety & Flight 
Operations (Africa & Middle East) caunts@iata.org 

ICAO HEADQUARTERS 

ICAO HQ Mr. Michael Goodfellow Technical Officer, Global Interoperable 
Systems, ANB/AN/GIS 

MGoodfellow@icao.int 
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Mr. Anton Kornetskiy Technical Officer, Global Interoperable 
Systems, ANB/AN/GIS 

AKornetskiy@icao.int 
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ICAO MID STAFF 

ICAO-MID 
Mrs. Muna Alnadaf  RO/CNS malnadaf@icao.int 

Mrs. Hoda Gabriel Technical Assistant hgabriel@icao.int 
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